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Don’t Miss Out!! You’ll Have Some Of The
Best Views From This Unit Including The
Cn Tower On AClear Day! This Sun Filled
Corner Unit Over Looks Acres Of Parkland.
Amazing Floor Plan, Amazing Building With

So Many Amenities! Close To Shopping,
Parks And The Library.Shelly Butt

Sales Representative

$234
,500

905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you! 158 Guelph Street, Unit #4, Halton Hills

NEW PRICE

$500
,000

Something for him and her Solid Brick, 4
bedroom bungalow, Fin.Bsmt, Eat-In Kit.
Sunroom, 32x48 Insulated Workshop with

Water & Hydro, 14 ft Ceiling
Visit www.HouseandShop.com
To view the above listing
call Helen at 905-691-8934.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

$550
,000

When They Say “Wow” Factor...
They’re Talking About This Property! Fully Reno’d

Open Concept Main Floor W/Absolutely Everything
You Can Imagine To Make It As Functional As
Possible!! This 3+1 Bedroom, 2 Bath Backsplit Is
Located In A Sought After Mature Location With
AWonderfully Landscaped Rear Yard For Your

Upcoming Summer Relaxation! Don’t Miss Out - Call
Cathy Today For Your Personal Viewing 905-876-6822

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

IPro Realty is proud to
WELCOME

Lori Cleaver
Sales Representative

$1,4
29,0

00

Truly Outstanding Custom Home Located
In Sought-After Glen Williams. Incredible
Views, Stone Landscaping, Private Circular

Drive, Huge In-Ground Pool, Decks,
Gazebo, Hot Tub, And Superb Curb Appeal
Are Only The Beginning! This Home Has 5
Bedrooms, Walk-Out Finished Lower Level

Suitable For AHome Business.
Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

$668
,900

STunning Open COnCepT
4Br+Office Lily Model 2715 Sq.Ft On A Sought

After Neighbourhood In Acton. Upgrade
Incl:9’Ceilings, Stone F/P,Gleaming Hardwood
Flrs. On Mf & Staircase, Upgraded Kitchen

Cabinetry W/Granite Counters & Backsplash
& Underlight, “Touch Sensitive” Kitchen
Tap,Crown Moulding, S/S ApplianceLiza Carr

Sales Representative

SOLD
exCluSive

Building Lots Available. 2 Serviced

Building Lots 60’ & 50’ Frontage

sold together.

Contact Glenn @ 416-553-0054Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

AvAilAble SOOn
Private 3 bedroom, 2 full

bathroom,condo with w/o to
private deck. Walking distance to

Georgetown Shopping Mall.
Please call Glenn at: 416-553-0054Glenn Sproule

Sales Representative

Unit 21

ExClU
sIv

E

the weather and market
are both RISING....
Call The Presswood

Team
for your free
evaluation.
416-999-3175Rodney Presswood

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUsE sAT & sUN 2-4 PM
31 IRWIN CREs., GEORGETOWN

Knock Knock! Yup You Guessed It...It’s
OpportunityAnd It’s Here For You! This Move

In Ready End Unit Is Located InAPretty
Enclave &Quiet Complex. MassiveMasterW/
Ensuite &HugeWalkin Closet! Open Concept
Main Floor Leading To Balcony & Beautiful
Views, Finished BasementWith 4Pc Bath

$396
,000

SOLD

Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

Broker/Realtor

5200
& Growing

Likes Us
25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

New ListiNg

This Home Is Located On A 75’ Wide Lot On One Of Georgetown’s Most
Coveted Streets. It Has 3 Good Sized Bedrooms, 3 Washrooms, A Large
Living Room Dining Room Area. There Is Hardwood Throughout, Crown
Moulding, Upgraded Trim & Baseboards. The Family Room Has A Built-In
Wall Cabinet & Fireplace. The Eat-In Kitchen Has Beautiful Oak Cupboards
& Ceramic Tile. There Is A Walk-Out From The Dining Room To A Large Patio
For Entertaining Outdoors. The Backyard Has A Nice Sized Garden Shed For
Extra Storage. The Second Floor Boasts A Spacious Master Bedroom With
A Walk-In Closet and Ensuite Bathroom. The Lower Level Recreation Room
Is Bright And Has A Gas Fireplace To Make It Cozy On Those Chilly Winter
Nights. If Your Looking To Get Back To Nature Head Out For A Long Walk
Along The Ravine Which Is Super Close To This Property. MLS # W3461963

OPeN HOUse sat & sUN 2-4 Pm
7 RegaN CRes

$599,000

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

 
Kristie Pells
Sales Representative
REAL ESTATE LEADER, ERIN ADVOCATE AND COUNTRY ROUTES

Independent and Free Press Newspaper

Direct Line: 905-234-1016 kpells@theifp.ca | realestate@theifp.ca


